

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6633/ 2007

S U R J I T K A U R &amp; A N R .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

N A T I O N A L I N S U R A N C E C O M P A N Y &amp; O R S .

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/02 / 2 0 0 9 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Ujjal Singh, Adv.  
Mr J.P.Singh, Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr S.K.Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Inspite of the order of last chance, petitioners have not taken steps to bring on record the legal representatives of respondent No.2.

Place before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers with an office report for default of the petitioners.

(M.P.B H A D R A N )  
Registrar

hj